ACCOSSATO
ALLASIA
AVETTA
BERTOLA
BILETTA
BONGIOANNI
CANALIS
CANE
CAROSSO
CAUCINO
CERUTTI
CHIAMPARINO
CHIORINO
CIRIO

DAGO
DEMARCHI
DISABATO
FAVA
FREDIANI
GAGLIASSO
GALLO
GAVAZZA
GIACCONE
GRAGLIA
ICARDI
LANZO
LEONE
MAGLIANO
MARELLO
MARIN
MARRONE
MARTINETTI
MOSCA
NICCO
NICOTRA
PERUGINI
POGGIO
PREIONI
PROTOPAPA
RAVETTI
RICCA

RIVA VERCELLOTTI
ROSSI
RUZZOLA
SACCO
SALIZZONI
SARNO
STECCO
TRONZANO
VALLE
ZAMBAIA
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SILVANA
STEFANO
ALBERTO
GIORGIO

ALESSANDRA HILDA FRANCESCA

PAOLO
MONICA
ANDREA
FABIO
CHIARA
ANDREA
SERGIO
ELENA
ALBERTO
ANGELO
PAOLO
SARAH
MAURO
FRANCESCA
MATTEO
RAFFAELE
GIANLUCA
MARIO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI GENESIO
RICCARDO
CLAUDIO
SILVIO
MAURIZIO
VALTER
MAURIZIO RAFFAELLO
IVANO
MICHELE
DAVIDE
LETIZIA GIOVANNA
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
ALBERTO
MARCO
DOMENICO
FABRIZIO
CARLO
DOMENICO
PAOLO

SEAN
MAURO
DIEGO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
DANIELE
SARA

Liberi Uguali Verdi
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Partito Democratico

Gruppo misto - Europa Verde

Forza Italia

Fratelli d'ltalia

Partito Democratico
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Partito Democratico
Fratelli d'Italia

Forza ltalia

Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
MoVimento 5 Stelle
Forza ltalia

Gruppo misto - M40 Unione Popolare

Lega Salvini Piemonte
Partito Democratico
Lega Salvini Piemonte

Chiamparino per il Piemonte - Monviso

Forza ltalia

Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Moderati

Partito Democratico
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Fratelli d'Italia
MoVimento 5 Stelle
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Fratelli d'ltalia

Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Partito Democratico
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Fratelli d'ltalia

Partito Democratico
Forza ltalia
MoVimento 5 Stelle
Partito Democratico
Partito Democratico
Lega Salvini Piemonte
Forza Italia

Partito Democratico
Lega Salvini Piemonte

presenze
4
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% presenze
67%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83%
100%
83%
33%
83%
100%
50%
33%
83%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83%
100%
33%
83%
100%
100%
33%
83%
100%
67%
100%
100%
83%
100%
83%
100%
17%
100%
83%
100%
83%
67%
0%
67%
100%
100%
83%
100%
83%

partecip votazioni
151
924
913
922
923
909
924
924
876
55
912
920
10
7
924
922
898
923
924
924
897
922
66
897
111
800
921
903
14
909
886
145
924
167
817
924
173
922
26
923
820
924
911
59
0
780
924
916
911
168
87

% partecip votazioni
16%
100%
99%
100%
100%
98%
100%
100%
95%
6%
99%
100%
1%
1%
100%
100%
97%
100%
100%
100%
97%
100%
7%
97%
12%
87%
100%
98%
2%
98%
96%
16%
100%
18%
88%
100%
19%
100%
3%
100%
89%
100%
99%
6%
0%
84%
100%
99%
99%
18%
9%
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